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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA
INFRAÇÃO

DATA
VENCIMENTO

DATA
PAGAMENTO

VALOR PAGO
(R$)

VALOR
ACUMULADO (R$)

MATRICULA
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M28944700 26/01/2009   10/01/2020   06/09/2021       191,54       191,54       5245     9,57
2   M30029120 20/06/2014   21/09/2021   06/09/2021       42,56       234,10       5238     2,12
3   M28942251 09/02/2007   23/06/2008   08/09/2021       191,54       425,64       6248     9,57
4   M30047375 21/03/2017   18/09/2018   09/09/2021       130,16       555,80       7768     6,50
5   M30005347 12/01/2011   19/07/2021   10/09/2021       191,54       747,34       6236     9,57
6   M30028566 25/01/2014   21/09/2021   14/09/2021       102,15       849,49       5238     5,10
7   M30013315 16/04/2012   12/02/2021   16/09/2021       127,69       977,18       5663     6,38
8   M30014206 19/04/2012   12/02/2021   16/09/2021       127,69       1.104,87       6266     6,38
9   M30054942 02/03/2017   21/09/2021   16/09/2021       156,18       1.261,05       7720     7,80
10   M30030101 24/05/2014   18/11/2014   20/09/2021       127,69       1.388,74       5238     6,38
11   M30032155 06/09/2014   19/11/2021   20/09/2021       68,10       1.456,84       6252     3,40
12   M30053390 11/04/2017   23/08/2019   22/09/2021       301,01       1.757,85       6238     15,05
13   M30005595 02/03/2011   13/08/2012   24/09/2021       127,69       1.885,54       5209     6,38
14   M30009334 07/12/2011   13/08/2012   24/09/2021       85,13       1.970,67       5658     4,25
15   M30029764 27/06/2014   19/11/2021   24/09/2021       153,23       2.123,90       5662     7,66
16   M30054743 22/11/2016   15/09/2017   24/09/2021       195,23       2.319,13       7720     9,76
17   M28926865 03/05/2005   31/10/2005   27/09/2021       191,54       2.510,67       GM00005244     9,57
18   M28926866 03/05/2005   31/10/2005   27/09/2021       191,54       2.702,21       GM00005244     9,57
19   M30010730 08/11/2011   09/04/2018   27/09/2021       191,54       2.893,75       6236     9,57
20   M30041870 13/03/2017   09/04/2018   27/09/2021       339,63       3.233,38       6248     16,98
21   M30002749 30/08/2010   25/09/2017   29/09/2021       53,20       3.286,58       5269     2,66

USUÁRIO : DTMSIC ORGÃO LOTAÇÃO : MARICÁ    Nome : MARCIO DA SILVA CARVALHO CPF
: 5681780767


